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Numbers Based on Place Vaue Name:

Write each number described.

1) Write anumber with: 8 ones, 1 ten, 5 hundreds

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

Write a number with:

Write anumber with:

Write a number with:

Write a number with:

Write a number with:

Write a number with:

Write a number with:

Write a number with:

Write a number with:

Write a number with:

Write a number with:

9 hundreds, 0 ones, 5 tens

5 ones, 7 hundreds, 4 tens

1 hundred, 2 tens, 8 ones

9 ones, 2 tens, 3 hundreds

1 hundred, 9 ones, 6 tens

3 ones, 8 hundreds, 6 tens

0 hundreds, 9 tens, 6 ones

9 ones, 0 hundreds, 1 ten

2 ones, 1 ten, 8 hundreds

9 hundreds, 1 one, 3 tens

0 ones, 7 hundreds, 4 tens

Answers

10.

11

12.
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Ch Numbers Based on Place Vaue Name: Answer Key

Write each number described. Answers

1) Write anumber with: 8 ones, 1 ten, 5 hundreds

1 518

2 950
2) Write anumber with: 9 hundreds, 0 ones, 5 tens

3 745
3) Write anumber with: 5 ones, 7 hundreds, 4 tens 4 128

5 329
4) Write anumber with: 1 hundred, 2 tens, 8 ones

6. 169

7 863
5) Write a number with: 9 ones, 2 tens, 3 hundreds

8. 96
6) Write anumber with: 1 hundred, 9 ones, 6 tens 0. 19

10. 812
7) Write anumber with: 3 ones, 8 hundreds, 6 tens

11, 931

12 740

8) Write anumber with: 0 hundreds, 9 tens, 6 ones

9) Write anumber with: 9 ones, 0 hundreds, 1 ten

10) Write anumber with: 2 ones, 1 ten, 8 hundreds

11) Write anumber with: 9 hundreds, 1 one, 3 tens

12) Write anumber with: 0 ones, 7 hundreds, 4 tens

1-10 | 9283 75|67 [58[50] 4233|2517 |

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com 11-12| 8 | O




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

